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Voluntary general offer 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Enterprise Development Holdings Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 
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Purchase 94,000 $1.0000 7,822,000 1.5597% 

Purchase 64,000 $1.0000 7,886,000 1.5725% 

Purchase 46,000 $1.0000 7,932,000 1.5816% 

Purchase 118,000 $1.0000 8,050,000 1.6052% 

Purchase 12,000 $1.0000 8,062,000 1.6075% 

Purchase 50,000 $1.0000 8,112,000 1.6175% 

Purchase 60,000 $1.0000 8,172,000 1.6295% 

Purchase 480,000 $1.0000 8,652,000 1.7252% 

Purchase 80,000 $1.0000 8,732,000 1.7411% 

Purchase 10,000 $1.0000 8,742,000 1.7431% 

Purchase 100,000 $1.0000 8,842,000 1.7631% 

Purchase 88,000 $1.0000 8,930,000 1.7806% 

Purchase 94,000 $1.0000 9,024,000 1.7994% 

Purchase 176,000 $1.0000 9,200,000 1.8345% 

Purchase 30,000 $1.0000 9,230,000 1.8404% 

Purchase 14,000 $1.0000 9,244,000 1.8432% 

Purchase 72,000 $1.0000 9,316,000 1.8576% 

Purchase 10,000 $1.0000 9,326,000 1.8596% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 
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Luck Success Development Limited is the Offeror. 

Dealings were made for its own account. 

Luck Success Development Limited is ultimately owned by Rentian Technology Holdings Limited. 


